DATA-SHEET
MTI04Bx / MTI08Bx
MULTI-CHANNEL PROGRAMMABLE GAIN
TRANSIMPEDANCE AMPLIFIER
Contents
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION 2
2. BLOCK DIAGRAM 2
3. DESCRIPTION OF INTERFACE 3

Distributor: Laser Components Instrument Group, Wilmington MA, Phone: 978 658 9100,  www.laser-components.com
Sheet 10 of 10
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
NAME OF PRODUCT PACKAGE  NUMBER OF CHANNELS
MTI04BS   SOP16   4
MTI04BQ  QSOP16  4
MTI08BS   SOP28   8
MTI08BQ  QSOP28  8
9. CONTACT
For further information, please feel free to contact:
Issue: 04/02 / V2 / pdf / mazet / mti04bx.pdf
LASER COMPONENTS GmbH